
 

 
 

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
B.Sc - MICROBIOLOGY 

TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021 

Year: I              Sem: II              Batch: 2020-2023 

Day/Hr 
 

9.00 -
10.00 AM 

10.00 -
11.00 AM 

11:00 -
11:15 AM 

11.15 -
12.15 PM 

12.15 - 
1.15 PM 

Monday SBB1201 SBB1101  
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SBB1202 SHS1110 

Tuesday SBB1202 SHS1110 SBB1101 SBB4201 

Wednesday SBB4101 SBB4101 SHS1110 SBB1201 

Thursday Language SBB1202 SBB1101 SBB4201 

Friday Language SBB1101 SBB1201 SBB1202 

Saturday Language Language SBB1202 SBB1201 

 

S.No Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling 
Faculty 

Course 
Co-ordinator 

1 
STA/SFR/SHN 

1102 

Language (Tamil, French, 

Hindi) 
Mr.Shanmugham Mr.Shanmugham 

2 SHS1110 General English – II Mr.Senthil Mr.Senthil 

3 SBB1101 Cell Biology Dr.Sudha Dr.Sudha 

4 SBB1201 Immunology Dr.Usha Dr.Usha 

5 SBB1202 Intermediary Metabolism Dr.Bavanilatha Dr.Bavanilatha 

6 SBB4101 Cell Biology Lab Dr.Sudha Dr.Sudha 

7 SBB4201 Immunology Lab Dr.Usha Dr.Usha 

 

 

Year Coordinator : Dr.Jayshree Nellore 

 

 

 



 

 
 

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
B.Sc - MICROBIOLOGY 

TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021 
 

Year: II               Sem: IV               Batch: 2019-2023 

Day/Hr 
 

9.00 -             
10.00 AM 

10.00 -                  
11.00 AM 

11:00 -
11:15 AM 

11.15 -              
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                  
1.15 PM 

Monday SMB2203 SMB2202  
B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SMB2204 SMB2201 

Tuesday SMB2204 SMB2203 SMB2202 SMB2201 

Wednesday SMB2203 SMB2202 SMB2201 SMB5107 

Thursday SMB5107 SMB4401 SMB2203 SMB2201 

Friday SMB2204 SMB5107 SMB4402 SMB2202 

Saturday SMB4401 SMB5107 SMB2204 SMB4402 

 

S.No Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling 
Faculty 

Course 
Co-ordinator 

1 
SMB2201  

Soil & Agricultural 

Microbiology  Dr.Uthralakshmi Dr.Uthralakshmi 

2 
SMB2202  Food & Dairy Microbiology  

Dr.Usha Dr.Usha 

3 SMB2203  Air and Water Microbiology  Dr.Karthick Dr.Karthick 

 4 SMB2204  Industrial microbiology  Dr.Sudha Dr.Sudha 

5 SMB5107 Elective – 2 – Medical 

Laboratory Techniques 
Dr.Bavanilatha Dr.Bavanilatha 

6 SMB4401  Soil & Agricultural 

Microbiology Lab  
Dr.Renugadevi Dr.Renugadevi 

7 SMB4402  Food microbiology Lab  Dr.Karthick Dr.Karthick 

 

     Year Co-ordinator: Dr. Usha Nandhini 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 
SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 

B.Sc - MICROBIOLOGY 
TIME TABLE – EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021 

Year: III        Sem: VI        Batch: 2018-2022 

 

Day/Hr 
 

9.00 -             
10.00 AM 

10.00 -                  
11.00 AM 

11:00 -              
11:15 AM 

11.15 -              
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                  
1.15 PM 

Thursday SBT1002 SBT1002 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SMB3201 Project 

Friday SMB3201 SBT1002 SBT1002 Project 

Saturday SBT1002 SBT1002 SMB3201 Project 

 

S.No Course 
Code 

Name of the 
Course 

Course Handling Faculty Course 
Co-ordinator 

1 
SBT1002  

Research 

Methodology  Dr.Jayshree Dr.Jayshree 

2 SMB3201  Clinical 

Microbiology  
Dr.Uthralakshmi Dr.Uthralakshmi 

3 
S77PROJ Project 

Dr.Inbathamizh&Dr.Uthralakshmi Dr.Inbathamizh&Dr.Uthralakshmi 

 

 

Year Co-ordinator: Dr.Utralakshmi  

 


