

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING B.Sc - MICROBIOLOGY TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021

Year: I

Sem: II Batch: 2020-2023

Day/Hr	9.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11:00 - 11:15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM
Mondov	SBB1201	SBB1101	11.13 AW	SBB1202	SHS1110
Monday	SDD1ZU1	SDDIIUI	В	SDD1202	3031110
Tuesday	SBB1202	SHS1110	R	SBB1101	SBB4201
Wednesday	SBB4101	SBB4101	E A	SHS1110	SBB1201
Thursday	Language	SBB1202	ĸ	SBB1101	SBB4201
Friday	Language	SBB1101		SBB1201	SBB1202
Saturday	Language	Language		SBB1202	SBB1201

S.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Co-ordinator
1	STA/SFR/SHN 1102	Language (Tamil, French, Hindi)	Mr.Shanmugham	Mr.Shanmugham
2	SHS1110	General English – II	Mr.Senthil	Mr.Senthil
3	SBB1101	Cell Biology	Dr.Sudha	Dr.Sudha
4	SBB1201	Immunology	Dr.Usha	Dr.Usha
5	SBB1202	Intermediary Metabolism	Dr.Bavanilatha	Dr.Bavanilatha
6	SBB4101	Cell Biology Lab	Dr.Sudha	Dr.Sudha
7	SBB4201	Immunology Lab	Dr.Usha	Dr.Usha

Year Coordinator : Dr.Jayshree Nellore



(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)
Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING B.Sc - MICROBIOLOGY TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021

Year: II Sem: IV Batch: 2019-2023

Day/Hr	9.00 -	10.00 -	11:00 -	11.15 -	12.15 -
	10.00 AM	11.00 AM	11:15 AM	12.15 PM	1.15 PM
Monday	SMB2203	SMB2202	В	SMB2204	SMB2201
Tuesday	SMB2204	SMB2203	R	SMB2202	SMB2201
Wednesday	SMB2203	SMB2202	E A	SMB2201	SMB5107
Thursday	SMB5107	SMB4401	K	SMB2203	SMB2201
Friday	SMB2204	SMB5107		SMB4402	SMB2202
Saturday	SMB4401	SMB5107		SMB2204	SMB4402

S.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Co-ordinator
1	SMB2201	Soil & Agricultural Microbiology	Dr.Uthralakshmi	Dr.Uthralakshmi
2	SMB2202	Food & Dairy Microbiology	Dr.Usha	Dr.Usha
3	SMB2203	Air and Water Microbiology	Dr.Karthick	Dr.Karthick
4	SMB2204	Industrial microbiology	Dr.Sudha	Dr.Sudha
5	SMB5107	Elective – 2 – Medical Laboratory Techniques	Dr.Bavanilatha	Dr.Bavanilatha
6	SMB4401	Soil & Agricultural Microbiology Lab	Dr.Renugadevi	Dr.Renugadevi
7	SMB4402	Food microbiology Lab	Dr.Karthick	Dr.Karthick

Year Co-ordinator: Dr. Usha Nandhini



Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE

www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING B.Sc - MICROBIOLOGY TIME TABLE - EVEN SEMESTER - 2020-2021

Year: III Sem: VI Batch: 2018-2022

Day/Hr	9.00 - 10.00 AM	10.00 - 11.00 AM	11:00 - 11:15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM
Thursday	SBT1002	SBT1002	B R	SMB3201	Project
Friday	SMB3201	SBT1002	E A	SBT1002	Project
Saturday	SBT1002	SBT1002	K	SMB3201	Project

S.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Co-ordinator
1	SBT1002	Research Methodology	Dr.Jayshree	Dr.Jayshree
2	SMB3201	Clinical Microbiology	Dr.Uthralakshmi	Dr.Uthralakshmi
3	S77PROJ	Project	Dr.Inbathamizh&Dr.Uthralakshmi	Dr.Inbathamizh&Dr.Uthralakshmi

Year Co-ordinator: Dr.Utralakshmi